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Visit UAB.edu/CTL for more information *Meal Provided 

Teaching Effectiveness: Service Learning * 
 by Sami Raut 

Monday, October 1, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243  
 

eLearning Universal Design: Foundations * 
by Samira Laouzai, Justin Quinn, Courtney Felton 

Tuesday, October 2, 9:00-10:30 | EB 243 
 

Teaching Foundations: The Use of Scholarship to 
Enhance Teaching by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, October 3, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A 
 

UAB Libraries: Predatory Publishing  
by Kara Van Abel and Becca Billings 

Thursday, October 4, 10:30-12:00 | EB 243 
 

Teaching Innovation: Gamification by Brian C. Moon * 
Friday, October 5, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: * 
Interprofessional Communication by Allison Shorten 

Monday, October 8, 12:00-1:00 | LRC 102 
 

Global Awareness: Cross-cultural Communication * 
in the Classroom by Ariel Gil 

Tuesday, October 9, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243  
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Active Learning in * 
the Classroom by Scott L. Phillips 

Wednesday, October 10, 11:30-1:00 |EB 243 
 

Teaching Foundations: Effective Use of Team Teaching 
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, October 10, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A 
 

Design Thinking: Brain Storm – "How Might We..."  
by Molly Wasko 

Thursday, October 11, 9:30-10:45 | CSB 109 
 

Commercializing Academic Discovery: * 
Commercialization for Academics  

by Kathy Nugent, Holly Wales Meadows 
Thursday, October 11, 11:00-12:00 | CSB 120  

 

Global Awareness: SafeZone Training * 
by Amanda Shaffer 

Friday, October 12, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 
 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide Gatekeeper * 
Certification by Consuelo Click 

Monday, October 15, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243  
 

Accessibility: Assistive Technology- Enabling Access  
by Justin Quinn, Courtney Champion  

Tuesday, October 16, 10:00-11:30 | EB 243  

 

eLearning: Introduction to Quality Matters  
by Samira Laouzai, Randi Kirkland 

Wednesday, October 17, 9:00-10:30 | EB 243 
 

eLearning Online Teaching: Foundations of Course 
Design by Courtney Felton, Zhetao Guo  

Thursday, October 18, 9:00-10:30 | EB 243 
 

Advising as Teaching: Metacognition in * 
Academic Advising by Lisa Kerr 

Thursday, October 18, 12:00-1:00 | EB 243 
 

Mental Health Matters: Foundations  
by Angela Stowe 

Friday, October 19, 10:00-12:00 | SHEL 515 
 

Teaching Innovation: Using Video in Your Classes * 
by Brian Moon 

Monday, October 22, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 
 

Global Awareness: Our Students as * 
Cross-cultural Learners by Ariel Gil 

Tuesday, October 23, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 
 

eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric * 
by Samira Laouzai, Meegie Wheat 

Wednesday, October 24, 9:00-4:00 | EB 243 
 

Teaching Foundations: Seven Habits of the Most 
Successful Teachers by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, October 24, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A 
 

Commercializing Academic Discovery: * 
Protect your Intellectual Property  

by Holly Wales Meadows, Natalie Cox  
Thursday, October 25, 11:00-12:00 | CSB 120  

 

Platinum Level: Asking Questions by Scott L. Phillips * 
Thursday, October 25, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 

QEP: Practical Ideas for Creating a Safe * 
Learning Environment by Chris Eidson 

Friday, October 26, 12:00-1:00 | EB 243 
 

Design Thinking: Empathy Bridge 
by Molly Wasko, Michael Millsap 

Tuesday, October 30, 9:30-10:45 | CSB 109 

 

eLearning Teaching Tools: GoReact * 
by Tyler Weldon and Jerad Watson 

Tuesday, October 30, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 
 

Teaching Foundations: How to Write Good Test 
Questions by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, October 31, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A 

Brian C. Moon
Design Thinking
Workshop Cancelled�


